
 

 

PROPOSED FEE STRUCTURE 
(SESSION 2025 - 2026) 

 
One Time 
Charges  

for  
New 

Admissions 
 

Processing Charges 

For Single Child Rs. 1000 

For Two Children Rs. 1500 

Admission Charges 

For All Rs. 31,000/- 

For Siblings & more than 2 Child Rs. 25,000/- 

For One & Only Girl Child 
(Proof / Affidavit to be attached) 

Rs. 25,000/- 

Defence/Sports, Single Parent,  
Ex Student 

Rs. 28,000/- 

Staff Ward Rs. 20,000/- 

Staff Ward (Siblings) Rs. 10,000/- 

Caution Money (Refundable) One month’s fee 

Monthly Composite Fee 

Classes 

Nursery J. to U.K.G. Rs. 5,900/- 

I to VIII Rs. 6,300/- 

IX to X Rs. 6,600/- 

XI & XII (Arts & Commerce) Rs. 6,800/- 

XI & XII (Med. & Non-Med.) Rs. 7,300/- 
 

*RED CROSS FUND: Classes IX to XII – Rs. 45/- with April Fee vide letter no.                             
E-III/24/7969 dt. 07/11/2024, Red Cross/DEO Order  

*CHILD WELFARE FUND at the time of Admission all classes – Rs.100/- with 
Admission Fee vide letter no. DCCW/PKL/1846-1847 dt. 04/03/2024, DEO Order 


